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    MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

    PROBABLE CAUSE AND BOND HEARINGPublished:

JUDGE: NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

Tuesday, March 31, 2026

25-W-10873

25-W-10323

25-W-10856

24-W-9911

26-W-1433

25-W-4227

1

2

3

4

5

6

CHERRY, BILLY TERRANCE 

CLAUDIO, JOHN MANUEL 

CORDOVA, ARNULFO WILFREDO 

GOMEZ, NOE SANCHEZ 

MCCARTY, KENNEDY FITZGERALD 

PHILPOT, BRYANT ALEXANDER 

MCDONALD, CONNOR 

JOHNSON, BOBBY 

ETHERIDGE, GREG 

VASSELL, JASON 

JIMENEZ, CHRISTOPHER 

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

AUSTELL FIRE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB CAMPUS POLICE

MARATECK, ARTHUR H 

GUERRA, ELIZABETH LYNN 

DELPORTE, LUC 

DELPORTE, LUC 

ROUNTREE, STEPHEN H 

COHEN, BERT W. 

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POINT NOT WITHIN IN CROSSWALK

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

THEFT BY TAKING >1500

NO LICENSE/INVALID LICENSE

FAIL REGIS SEX OFFEND - RESID

ARSON 1ST DEG

CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE

AGGRAVATED BATTERY

CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE3

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

09:00
AM

F

M

M

F

M

F

F

F

F

F

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROBABLE CAUSE HEARING

BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

MOTION TO MODIFY BOND

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

001126497

001088259

001076830

001083102

001057341
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25-W-4180

25-W-4178

26-W-1318

26-W-1944

7

8

9

10

PHILPOT, BRYANT ALEXANDER 

PHILPOT, BRYANT ALEXANDER 

SANDERS, ANTHONY 

SMITH, MARENO DANIELLE 

PYLE, BRIAN 

MCDANIEL, M E 

BOGNER, DARLA 

DELACRUZ, PAMELA 

NO LONGER EMPLOYED BY

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

SMYRNA POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COHEN, BERT W. 

COHEN, BERT W. 

HELLER, JEFFREY M 

HOOD, RONALD V 

CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE

CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN

STATUTORY RAPE

AGGRAVATED CHILD MOLESTATION

INCEST

7

3

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

CTS

09:00
AM

F

F

F

F

F

F

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROB CAUSE/BOND REDUCTION

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

001119839

001119839

001127899

001128324


